
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 28 January 2024

M M1/2/3 336 MAST

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REDEEM A PRIZE 3 GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2M. Verhagen 537816 19/02801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019

 2 MIGHTY SCARLETT MUS, 13/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2J. Chandler 541387 10/03101M 1Y 1P 1Y 2PB08/01/2020

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS GAR, 17/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 24/02292M 2M 5M 2M 1MB15/07/2019

 4 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/1/2D. Hoskins 539598 16/02408P 2P 1Y 1M 2PD30/11/2019

 5 PAISAN 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Carter 537692 7/01517P (FEL)M 7P 1M 7MD16/09/2019

 6 TARNIE MUS, 17/12/2023, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Lawson 538350 8/02485M 1M 2P 3M 2MB22/10/2019

 7 DUSTY BOOTS IPS, 18/01/2024, R12, 3Weighted points score M3/2R. Magnay 539944 5/01545P 3M 2M 5P 4PD12/12/2019

 8 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 GAR, 10/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Edwards 538832 4/01367M 2M 4M 1P 8PB01/11/2019

 9 TARA SWIFT 1 GAR, 16/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1H. Hanson 533374 17/01124M 6P 5M 6M 2MB30/04/2019

 10 GYPSY GUN, 11/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2D. Hoskins 539836 6/0994M 8P 4Y 7P 7YB10/12/2019
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MUS Sunday, 28 January 2024

P 5 431 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DEVEREUX Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Parrelli 552130 7/02842P 1P 2P 2Y 3YD03/12/2020

 2 THREE PUTT PAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 552488 7/02583P 3P 1P 4P 1PD18/12/2020

 3 RAGGLE TAGGLE Grade 5Grade order 5/1I. Darcey 551343 7/42581P 2P 2P 1P 3PB11/11/2020

 4 MR. MISCHIEVOUS Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Sherd 571593 7/02401P 1P 1Y 1Y 1YD16/04/2022

 5 SWEET CITY BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Simpson 552812 4/12376P 1P 2P 2P 1PD18/12/2020

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Smoothy 551579 9/22315P 2P 3P 1P 3PB13/11/2020

 7 PENNIES FOREVER Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Howard 554955 10/32317P 8P 1P 2P 1PB05/02/2021

 8 SHOW SOME DASH Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 3/12162P 2P 5P 3P 1PD19/10/2021

 9 BOOM BOOM Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 560879 6/01958P 3P 1P 1P 4PD11/07/2021

 10 RITZA EBONY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41956P 3P 1P 4P 3PB01/11/2020

 11 MINMI EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/51826P 6C 2C 3C 5CD22/02/2021

 12 TEARS OF LOVE Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Boyd 565570 3/11776P 3P 2P 1P 7PB03/12/2021

 13 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Ball 559079 6/11656P 1P 1P 6P 6PB06/02/2021

 14 ROSE BORDEAUX Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Mattress 560355 5/01652P 1P 5P 4P 5PB31/05/2021

 15 MIA DUTTON Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Clarson 562315 2/11621P 5P 5P 5P 2PB14/08/2021

 16 SPEEDY HOUDINI Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edwards 564875 2/01582Y 2P 8P 2P 4PB15/11/2021

 17 MULWEE PRO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Ball 565138 3/01564P 3P 1P 7P 4PD19/11/2021

 18 BLUE SUPREME Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21534P 7P 3P 1P 6YB25/01/2021

 19 HARRY CONFETTI Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Davidson 564403 6/01474P 2P 4P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 20 LESS IS MORE Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Davidson 560898 2/11384P 3P 4P 7P 3PB01/07/2021

 21 KINGSTON APACHE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 566107 2/01325P 3P 5Y 5P 3PD24/09/2021

 22 ISABELA ROCKS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Macmillan 559886 6/11295P 8P 6P 4P 1PB14/03/2021
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 23 FIERY CHANA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Ryan 557935 2/11297P 2P 8P 2P 7PB06/04/2021

 24 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01264P 6P 4P 2P 4PB23/08/2020

 25 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Murray 554995 6/21234P 4P 4P 5P 3PB15/11/2020

 26 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 3/21155P 4Y 6P 3P 4PB11/10/2020

 27 TORVI TARO Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Foley 554507 7/11148P 6P 5P 3P 8PB01/02/2021

 28 WEDDING DAZE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Boyd 565568 1/01083P 8P 5P 4P 5PB03/12/2021

 29 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Carter 551325 5/01074P 5P 3P 4Y 8PB16/11/2020

 30 EXALTED FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/1957Y 4P 3P 8Y 5PB02/04/2020

 31 OLSEN GANG Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/1914P 3Y 5Y 6P 7PD21/09/2020

 32 KINGSTON JAZZY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Clarson 554854 1/0815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB19/11/2020

 33 SUPER TANGA Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Sharman 535339 6/1815P 6P 7P 4P 8PD17/06/2019

 34 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/1726Y 5P 4Y 5P (FEL)YB14/02/2020
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 1 EMBRACE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Chappelow 549079 15/14102C 3C 1P 1P 3CB02/09/2020

 2 RITZA DEBRA Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Gatt 563656 7/12881P 5C (FTF)P 3P 1CB01/10/2021

 3 REDEEM A PRIZE 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1/*M. Verhagen 537816 19/42801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019

 4 FARMOR ORDER Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Chaker 550835 14/4250(FTF)C 5C 1P 2C 7PD04/11/2020

 5 TIPPY TARO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Foley 544658 12/02401P 3P 6P 6P 2PB03/04/2020

 6 DANSEUSE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Mcguiness 549352 14/02251P 1P 5P 4P 4PB14/09/2020

 7 MURRURUNDI BOY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1S. Rees 542220 14/31951P 4P 5P 7P 1PD08/02/2020

 8 WE BACK Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1S. Boyd 541379 14/11955P 2P 5C 3P 4PD08/01/2020

 9 LEG SPEED Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Gatt 556356 9/23365C 3C 1C 2C 2CD05/03/2021

 10 NORA'S BOY Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Guthrie 560564 11/02462P 7Y 1Y 2P 2PD21/06/2021

 11 SPECIAL ISLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 562680 5/22401P 1P 3P 1P 6PB31/08/2021

 12 HAVE TO GO Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Howard 551346 8/12311P 5P 3P 3P 3PD11/11/2020

 13 SWEET ZEAL Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Russell 535235 3/12012P 2P 4P 1P 5YB16/03/2019

 14 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Power 549187 5/11772P 2P 6P 2P 6PB02/09/2020

 15 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Davidson 548370 13/21704P 6P 1C 6P 5CD25/07/2020

 16 SWEET CITY GAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Chappelow 552816 8/01594C 6C 4P 6P 3CB18/12/2020

 17 TWIST AND SHAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 551581 11/01565P 2P 6P 3P 6PB13/11/2020

 18 GOOD LUCK BUCK Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Edwards 558973 5/31505P 5P 5P 2Y 2YD10/05/2021

 19 DELPHIE BELLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Howard 565234 1/01502P 4P 2P 5Y 4PB30/11/2021

 20 BLUBBER GUTS Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Simpson 561126 5/11356P 5P 1P 4P 5PD01/07/2021

 21 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Streatfield 550143 3/01155P 4Y 6P 3P 4PB11/10/2020

 22 GLENREAGH BURNER Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Streatfield 549889 7/01114P 2Y 4P 5P 7PD21/09/2020
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 23 GLENREAGH BULLET Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 7/2964P 4Y 5Y 6P 7PD11/10/2020
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 1 MESSI TARO 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Foley 544657 16/142524P 3P 2P 4P 3PD03/04/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 11/101984P 2P 1P 4P 5PB08/04/2021
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 1 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2M. Verhagen 564503 4/32701P 1P 1P 3P 2PD10/11/2021

 2 WINSOME CHLOE MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3J. Lawson 572286 3/22221P 2P 1P 5P 1PB27/04/2022

 3 HERE COMES LUCY MUS, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3J. Simpson 573627 3/21651P 5P 5P 1P 8PB27/02/2022

 4 TINA BE GOOD GUN, 18/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Parrelli 558003 4/32312P 1P 2P 6P 1PD25/04/2021

 5 IN THE WIND MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Ball 566235 1/01863P 5P 2P 3P 1PB01/10/2021

 6 BELLATOR MUS, 04/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Smith 562835 1/01412P 6P 1Y 4P 3PB16/06/2021

 7 BUNDY ROCKS 1 IPS, 16/01/2024, R11, 3Last start Provincial winner 5/2D. Clarson 551793 10/31851P 4P 3P 3Y 6YB15/10/2020

 8 BLACK BEETLE RIS, 20/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4C. Wall 560881 2/11985Y 1P 2P 3P 1PD11/07/2021

 9 FROM THE SKY MUS, 27/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parrelli 553075 6/51776P 3P 5P 8P 1PB03/12/2020

 10 TURBO POWER GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Verhagen 548795 7/51595P 3P 6P 7P 1PD12/08/2020

 11 MULWEE PRO 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 565138 3/21564P 3P 1P 7P 4PD19/11/2021

 12 PAISAN 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 7/41517P (FEL)M 7P 1M 7MD16/09/2019

 13 WAR HAMMER WAU, 06/01/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51465Y 4Y 7P 3Y 2YD29/05/2020

 14 IRISH MISS GUN, 18/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01384P 5P 3P 6P 3PB24/08/2021

 15 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Edwards 538832 4/31367M 2M 4M 1P 8PB01/11/2019

 16 ISABELA ROCKS 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 6/41295P 8P 6P 4P 1PB14/03/2021

 17 FIERY CHANA 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01297P 2P 8P 2P 7PB06/04/2021

 18 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 GUN, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01264P 6P 4P 2P 4PB23/08/2020

 19 TARA SWIFT 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 533374 17/81124M 6P 5M 6M 2MB30/04/2019

 20 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31074P 5P 3P 4Y 8PB16/11/2020

 21 CECIL'S SISTER GAR, 17/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31056P 3P 5P 4P 8PB07/12/2020

 22 FERNANDO ON TAP MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Stock 564890 1/01016P 1P 5P 8Y 2PB09/11/2021
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 DINO CLAW GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 2/0955P 7P 6P 2Y 5PD09/02/2022

 24 KYOGO RIS, 20/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Wall 560880 1/0727Y 1Y 6Y 6P 7YB11/07/2021
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 1 WHISKEY LANE GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ball 573575 0/01442P 3P 2P 3PD25/02/2022

 2 ONE MORE First start M/1J. Simpson 566517 0/00D26/12/2021

 3 WIGGLE AND WAG GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 568801 0/0586P 4P 5P 4P 7PD09/02/2022

 4 CLASSY PINK MUS, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0524P 8P 6P 5P 6PB18/07/2021

 5 TAPIOCA GUN, 04/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Novley 569735 0/0485P 6PB04/12/2021
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 1 REDEEM A PRIZE 2 GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Verhagen 537816 19/92801M 2M 1M 2M 1MB08/10/2019
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 1 BUNDY ROCKS 2 IPS, 16/01/2024, R11, 3Last start winner 4/2/2/*D. Clarson 551793 10/61851P 4P 3P 3Y 6YB15/10/2020

 2 COUGHLIN MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*D. Sanderson 547115 18/32392P 5Y 6P 1P 2PD19/06/2020

 3 MESSI TARO 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Foley 544657 16/12524P 3P 2P 4P 3PD03/04/2020

 4 TINY HANDS JOHNS GOS, 16/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Howard 549752 8/52403P 4P 3P 1P 3PB11/09/2020

 5 ANGEL CHILD 2 MUS, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Smoothy 557654 11/01984P 2P 1P 4P 5PB08/04/2021
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 1 RITZA EBONY 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 551371 6/41956P 3P 1P 4P 3PB01/11/2020

 2 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 559079 6/11656P 1P 1P 6P 6PB06/02/2021
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 1 ALL ZIPPER GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Howard 565741 0/01222P 2P 2P 5P 4PB13/12/2021
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